
 
  Rockin’ Jokers Calendar – March 2016 

 www.rockinjokers.com 
 ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, 

Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist 
Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos 

 Wed, Mar 2: Club – Main Hall 
Fri – Sun, Mar 4 – 6:  Wing Ding Festival, Merced 
Sat, Mar 5: SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING September Hoedown 
 @ Murphy Park, Rich Reel 
Wed, Mar 9: Club – Main Hall 
Wed, Mar 16: Club – Main Hall – St. Patrick’s Day Party Night – Wear GREEN! 
Fri – Sun, Mar 18 – 20:  Bakersfield Fiesta Festival, Bakersfield 
Wed, Mar 23: Club – Main Hall – September Class Visits 
Sat, Mar 26:      SCVSDA GDP Dance   
Wed, Mar 30:    5Th Wednesday @ Bows & Beaus – WE ARE DARK 
 SAVE THE DATE 
 Sat, Apr 2:     BOWS & BEAUS January Hoedown  
Fri – Sun, Apr 8 – 10:   California State Square Dance Convention, Fresno 
Sat, Apr 16:     ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS PLUS HOEDOWN!! 
Wed, Apr 20:    AMATEUR CALLER PARTY NIGHT AT ROCKIN’ JOKERS! 
Sat, May 7:       CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL January Hoedown  
Sat, May 14:     WINGS OF HISTORY Museum Open House Demo Dance 
Sun, May 15:    San Jose Wind Symphony Concert – “Souza Tunes”  
Sun, May 22:    Opera San Jose Hoedown – Demo Dance 
Fri – Sun, May 27 – 29:  GOLDEN STATE ROUND UP, San Ramon 
Sun, June 5:    Mt. Tam Play – West Side Story    DUTY SCHEDULE 
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 4/6 Anna Hoegel 4/13 Terry Kelly 4/20 Pat Kane 4/27 Luke Levers 

 Joanne 
Jones 

 Christi Kelly  Lola Michael  Pat Smith 
 Scott 

Lawrence 
 Bev Kuhar  Charlie Meiers  Bob Lopes 

 Donna 
Lawrence 

 Ed Rosenberg  Beth Meiers  Arlene Lopes 
 


